
Beker van Vlaanderen Mannen Landelijke 2B 
ATAC Turnhout 13 mei 2018 

400m horden 0,914m   AC Heren  Uur=14:17 
Reeks:1
 1 1132 RENDERS ROBBE             ARAC  56.37  Sen 97  
 2 2223 MATHIJS BENJAMIEN         ACA   59.36  Sen 93  
 3 1646 COCKAERTS JAN             ACKO  59.92  Sen 97  
 4 2234 VAN BOVEN JORDY           KAPE  60.68  Sen 95  
 5 165 LEYS LODE                 ATAC  61.56  Jun 00  

400m horden 0,914m   AC Heren  Uur=14:17 
Reeks:2
 1 518 DE MEULEMEESTER BEN       ZWAT  58.70  Jun 99  
 2 4890 THYS ROB                  ABES  60.41  Mas 78  
 3 2314 HUTS GIJSBRECHT           RCT   61.59  Sen 92  
 4 1230 EYSACKERS KEVIN           RAM   64.05  Sen 88  
 5 1613 ONGENA TIM                SPVI  64.55  Sen 91  

hoogspringen              AC Heren  Uur=15:46 
Reeks:1
 1 2413 POPPELMONDE DRIES         AVZK  1.85m  Sen 94  
 2 2832 VERDUYN LENNERT           ABES  1.85m  Sch 02  
 3 1558 STIJVEN WOUTER            GENK  1.80m  Sen 89  
 4 154 VANHELLEMONT KOBE         RCT   1.80m  Jun 99  
 5 210 VANDER AVERT JONAS        KAPE  1.70m  Jun 00  
 6 2304 MOHAMAD SHADI*            RAM   1.70m  Sen 86  
 7 5 ROBEET XANGO              ACKO  1.65m  Jun 99  
 8 1949 VAN LINDT JARI            SPVI  1.65m  Sen 98  
 9 26 VERWAEST DIETER           ARAC  1.60m  Jun 00  
 10 2242 DE SMEDT RENS             ATAC  1.50m  Sch 02  
 10 2846 VAN PUT VINCENT           ZWAT  1.50m  Sch 01  
 12 409 PETRY ALEXANDER           ACA   1.40m  Cad 03  

hinkstapspringen          AC Heren  Uur=15:28 
Reeks:1
 1 1919 BOONEN JANNES             ABES  14.28m +0.5 Sen 96  
 2 5866 MUYLDERMANS BERT          SPVI  13.07m -0.1 Mas 78  
 3 2312 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS        RCT   13.00m -0.1 Sen 96  
 4 2975 MARIëN YENTHE             KAPE  12.71m +0.3 Sch 01  
 5 2846 VAN PUT VINCENT           ZWAT  12.48m +0.9 Sch 01  
 6 2304 MOHAMAD SHADI*            RAM   12.41m +0.2 Sen 86  
 7 15 VAN BAEL JENS             AVZK  12.31m +1.3 Jun 99  
 8 328 LEEMANS PIETER - 91       ACA   12.10m +0.9 Jun 99  
 9 1493 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  11.95m +0.2 Sen 87  
 10 1982 VANDEWEERD TOON           GENK  11.89m +0.2 Sen 98  
 11 2155 ROBEET XENO               ACKO  11.61m +0.5 Sch 01  

speerwerpen 800g          AC Heren  Uur=15:39 
Reeks:1
 1 4722 PARFENOV VLADIMIR         GENK  51.24m  Mas 70  
 2 4754 VANDER AVERT DIRK         KAPE  48.55m  Mas 72  
 3 6098 DE PRETER MATHIAS         RAM   48.13m  Mas 78  
 4 1117 VAN DYCK GIL              AVZK  47.14m  Sen 94  
 5 2590 SEGERS JAN                ARAC  46.67m  Sen 96  
 6 166 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  46.40m  Jun 99  
 7 1646 COCKAERTS JAN             ACKO  43.74m  Sen 97  
 8 6178 GINKELS TIM               RCT   42.75m  Mas 79  
 9 565 STEEGMANS ANDREAS         ACA   41.18m  Jun 00  
 10 5352 VAN HAVERE KEVIN          SPVI  34.16m  Mas 81  



 11 2342 VANDENBERGH WOUTER        ZWAT  32.16m  Sen 88  

kogelstoten 7,260kg       AC Heren  Uur=15:31 
Reeks:1
 1 1318 LAPORTE VINCENT           AVZK  13.02m  Sen 97  
 2 2074 JANSSEN ROBBE             ATAC  12.00m  Sen 97  
 3 2599 GIEBENS ROBBERT           RAM   11.14m  Sen 94  
 4 4721 REYSKENS BERT             GENK  11.06m  Mas 75  
 5 2593 MARTENS MAARTEN           ARAC  10.50m  Sen 85  
 6 4129 BOEYNAEMS RUDY            ZWAT  10.27m  Mas 62  
 7 2609 VAN HAVERE STEVEN         SPVI  9.94m  Sen 84  
 8 2425 VERBRAEKEN TIM            KAPE  9.53m  Sen 93  
 9 4593 LEFEVRE SERGE             RCT   9.16m  Mas 66  
 10 6119 HUYGHE PETER              ACKO  8.42m  Mas 62  
 11 1280 MAES OLIVIER              ACA   7.03m  Sen 92  

400 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=14:30 
Reeks:1
 1 2313 HUTS GERBRAND             RCT   49.07  Sen 98  
 2 488 LEUE LOUIE                ABES  50.09  Jun 00  
 3 1135 VAN HERCK YONI            ARAC  50.39  Sen 93  
 4 1749 VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI      KAPE  50.48  Sen 98  
 5 1644 DEMEYERE MAARTEN          ACKO  52.45  Sen 95  
 6 349 VAN HERCK BRENT           ATAC  52.49  Jun 00  

400 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=14:30 
Reeks:2
 1 2169 CEULEMANS VINCENT         AVZK  54.35  Sch 02  
 2 2815 COENEN TOM                ACA   54.93  Sch 02  
 3 1233 COPPENS MATTEO            ZWAT  56.12  Sen 98  
 4 2431 HUYCK JONAS               RAM   56.56  Sch 02  
 5 4826 GOTZEN JEROEN             SPVI  58.74  Mas 80  
 6 498 VERMEIR JOPPE             GENK  59.94  Cad 03  

100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=14:43 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 
 1 2831 JACOBS JOE                ABES  11.68  Sch 02  
 2 2018 PEETERS LENNERT           RAM   11.79  Sen 96  
 3 2197 COOMANS WARD              ARAC  12.17  Sch 01  
 4 510 LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN        AVZK  12.25  Cad 03  
 5 1153 ROMAIN JESSE              ZWAT  12.53  Cad 03  
 6 4884 VANPOUCKE BART            SPVI  13.23  Mas 71  

100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=14:43 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.6 
 1 1467 VERSTAPPEN BRECHT         RCT   11.36  Sen 93  
 2 1751 VANAGTMAEL SAM            KAPE  11.41  Sen 96  
 3 194 BLOKKEN DELSIN            GENK  11.42  Jun 99  
 4 2223 MATHIJS BENJAMIEN         ACA   11.45  Sen 93  
 5 2160 ROEFS STEYN               ATAC  11.68  Sen 97  
 6 2289 CRAESSAERTS JORIS         ACKO  12.08  Sen 96  

800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=14:55 
Reeks:1
 1 447 LEUNCKENS WARD            ABES  1'57.79  Jun 00  
 2 2389 GIEDTS SAM                RCT   1'58.29  Sen 95  
 3 2187 VAN LOOY RUBEN            ARAC  1'59.28  Sch 01  
 4 2811 VAN OSSELAER EMIEL        RAM   2'00.52  Sch 01  
 5 2618 MAES LUKAS                KAPE  2'02.12  Sch 01  
 6 1403 DECOSTER THOMAS           ACKO  2'05.15  Sen 97  
 7 2172 COREMANS TIBO             AVZK  2'06.42  Sch 01  



 8 1157 SNEYDERS DIETER           ATAC  2'09.83  Sen 90  
 9 193 VANDERHEEREN THOMAS       GENK  2'12.00  Jun 99  
 10 1790 DE BRUYN JOPPE            ZWAT  2'12.56  Sen 95  
 11 378 JASPERS GILLES            ACA   2'16.95  Jun 00  

3000 meter                AC Heren  Uur=15:34 
Reeks:1
 1 1136 VAN LOOY WILLIAM          ARAC  9'08.63  Sen 98  
 2 2752 FRANCART WOUTER           RCT   9'09.79  Sch 02  
 3 2666 VANROY LOUIS              ABES  9'10.71  Sch 02  
 4 1370 RONDOU NIELS              ACKO  9'12.00  Sen 86  
 5 50 VERHEYEN BRENT            ATAC  9'18.85  Jun 00  
 6 4833 VERMONT PIETER            SPVI  9'20.56  Mas 79  
 7 4016 DE MAEYER WIM             RAM   9'34.48  Mas 78  
 8 1309 PEETERS OLIVIER           ZWAT  9'37.11  Sen 91  
 9 1847 NAETS OBRY                AVZK  9'59.83  Sen 98  
 10 3867 GELDERS MARC              GENK  10'07.20  Mas 71  
 11 6226 SCHOELS MARC              ACA   10'31.61  Mas 63  
  2880 RAAFFELS OSCAR            KAPE      NG    Sch 01  

5000 meter                AC Heren  Uur=16:10 
Reeks:1
 1 2373 VAN DEN WIJNGAERT LEX     KAPE  15'21.53  Sen 96  
 2 1285 JANSSENS SVEN             ZWAT  15'41.10  Sen 93  
 3 3870 HUYBRECHTS JURGEN         AVZK  15'42.76  Mas 78  
 4 1133 VAN HERCK YIRCO           ARAC  15'48.32  Sen 94  
 5 1983 SIMONS WOUTER             GENK  15'53.90  Sen 96  
 6 2496 PLUQUET KJELL             RCT   15'58.69  Sen 92  
 7 5117 VERHEYEN KURT             ATAC  16'05.75  Mas 74  
 8 1485 KERREMANS BEN             ABES  16'24.86  Sen 92  
 9 1181 KEMPENAERS BERT           RAM   16'31.02  Sen 83  
 10 1615 VERRECKT DAVID            SPVI  16'32.40  Sen 86  
 11 5037 BEDDELEEM KEVIN           ACKO  16'43.72  Mas 82  
 12 4462 NEVEN RUDI                ACA   20'35.19  Mas 63  

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=16:10 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 
 1 2167 VAN BREEMAAT JORN         GENK  23.91  Sch 01  
 2 2831 JACOBS JOE                ABES  23.99  Sch 02  
 3 2610 ZIARCZYK NATHAN           RAM   24.74  Sen 97  
 4 390 VAN LINDT JORAN           SPVI  25.60  Jun 00  
 5 2028 CRAESSAERTS THOMAS        ACKO  26.04  Sen 92  
 6 1167 COOMANS WOUT              ARAC  30.25  Sen 98  

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=16:10 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1 
 1 2312 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS        RCT   22.84  Sen 96  
 2 1751 VANAGTMAEL SAM            KAPE  22.97  Sen 96  
 3 328 LEEMANS PIETER - 91       ACA   23.52  Jun 99  
 4 2598 HENDRIKX JOREN            ZWAT  23.56  Sen 83  
 5 2160 ROEFS STEYN               ATAC  23.98  Sen 97  
 6 15 VAN BAEL JENS             AVZK  24.16  Jun 99  

verspringen               AC Heren  Uur=16:53 
Reeks:1
 1 1919 BOONEN JANNES             ABES  7.00m +1.2 Sen 96  
 2 2598 HENDRIKX JOREN            ZWAT  6.58m -0.5 Sen 83  
 3 1132 RENDERS ROBBE             ARAC  6.52m +0.9 Sen 97  
 4 166 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  6.25m -0.9 Jun 99  
 5 2167 VAN BREEMAAT JORN         GENK  6.24m +0.2 Sch 01  
 6 5866 MUYLDERMANS BERT          SPVI  6.09m +0.5 Mas 78  



 7 2462 D'HOOGHE ZICO             AVZK  5.97m +0.5 Sch 01  
 8 2425 VERBRAEKEN TIM            KAPE  5.60m +0.6 Sen 93  
 9 331 VANHELMONT RUBEN          ACA   5.32m +0.4 Jun 00  
 10 2442 LEHAEN DRIES              RCT   5.09m +0.2 Sch 01  
 11 5 ROBEET XANGO              ACKO  4.80m +0.5 Jun 99  
 12 76 VERHELST PIETER           RAM   4.27m +0.8 Cad 03  

discuswerpen 2,000kg      AC Heren  Uur=16:55 
Reeks:1
 1 1318 LAPORTE VINCENT           AVZK  41.20m  Sen 97  
 2 2545 KHALIL ANDREW             GENK  36.61m  Sen 97  
 3 5452 MESOTTEN PATRICK          ACA   35.85m  Mas 69  
 4 6178 GINKELS TIM               RCT   32.05m  Mas 79  
 5 2599 GIEBENS ROBBERT           RAM   30.72m  Sen 94  
 6 4112 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  30.37m  Mas 73  
 7 5876 MARTENS JEROEN            ARAC  29.88m  Mas 80  
 8 6203 VANDEN BOSSCHE BRUNO      ABES  28.14m  Mas 56  
 9 1327 STEVENS YANNIK            KAPE  25.45m  Sen 94  
 10 1949 VAN LINDT JARI            SPVI  25.16m  Sen 98  
 11 1109 COCKAERTS JEROEN          ACKO  18.49m  Sen 94  
 12 5790 VAN WOLVELAER JOERI       ZWAT  13.52m  Mas 80  

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:53 
Reeks:1
 1   ACA                    44.77   
 2223 MATHIJS BENJAMIEN          
 328 LEEMANS PIETER - 91        
 331 VANHELMONT RUBEN           
 2223 MATHIJS BENJAMIEN          
 2   GENK                   45.46   
 278 MEUWISSEN JEROEN           
 2167 VAN BREEMAAT JORN          
 1982 VANDEWEERD TOON            
 194 BLOKKEN DELSIN             
 3   ZWAT                   45.65   
 2598 HENDRIKX JOREN             
 2342 VANDENBERGH WOUTER         
 1233 COPPENS MATTEO             
 518 DE MEULEMEESTER BEN        
 4   RAM                    46.11   
 2018 PEETERS LENNERT            
 4667 WONNINK JOHAN              
 4005 POTTIEZ MARC               
 1230 EYSACKERS KEVIN            
 5   ACKO                   47.30   
 2289 CRAESSAERTS JORIS          
 2028 CRAESSAERTS THOMAS         
 5 ROBEET XANGO               
 1646 COCKAERTS JAN              
 6   SPVI                   47.53   
 5866 MUYLDERMANS BERT           
 390 VAN LINDT JORAN            
 4884 VANPOUCKE BART             
 1613 ONGENA TIM                 

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:53 
Reeks:2
 1   KAPE                   43.62   
 1749 VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI       
 1327 STEVENS YANNIK             
 210 VANDER AVERT JONAS         



 1751 VANAGTMAEL SAM             
 2   RCT                    43.73   
 1467 VERSTAPPEN BRECHT          
 154 VANHELLEMONT KOBE          
 2442 LEHAEN DRIES               
 2312 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS         
 3   ATAC                   46.21   
 2160 ROEFS STEYN                
 349 VAN HERCK BRENT            
 2418 LEYS JULES                 
 2243 BROECKX XANDER             
 4   AVZK                   47.04   
 2172 COREMANS TIBO              
 2169 CEULEMANS VINCENT          
 2462 D'HOOGHE ZICO              
 510 LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN         
 5   ARAC                   47.44   
 2197 COOMANS WARD               
 2192 GYSEN JARNE                
 26 VERWAEST DIETER            
 1167 COOMANS WOUT               
 6   ABES                   47.76   
 2831 JACOBS JOE                 
 2747 HORREVORST DRIES           
 2969 VAN DAMME SAMY             
 2832 VERDUYN LENNERT            

4 x 400 meter             AC Heren  Uur=17:06 
Reeks:1
 1   RAM                    3'40.61   
 2431 HUYCK JONAS                
 2811 VAN OSSELAER EMIEL         
 2018 PEETERS LENNERT            
 1230 EYSACKERS KEVIN            
 2   ZWAT                   3'44.09   
 2846 VAN PUT VINCENT            
 2342 VANDENBERGH WOUTER         
 518 DE MEULEMEESTER BEN        
 1285 JANSSENS SVEN              
 3   ACKO                   3'44.53   
 2034 VERSTAPPEN CEDRIC          
 1645 DEMEYERE HANS              
 240 BLEUKX WANNES              
 1644 DEMEYERE MAARTEN           
 4   SPVI                   4'00.89   
 390 VAN LINDT JORAN            
 1613 ONGENA TIM                 
 4826 GOTZEN JEROEN              
 1949 VAN LINDT JARI             
 5   GENK                   4'11.78   
 27 KERKHOFS MAARTEN           
 193 VANDERHEEREN THOMAS        
 498 VERMEIR JOPPE              
 1983 SIMONS WOUTER              
 6   ACA                    4'46.51   
 409 PETRY ALEXANDER            
 4462 NEVEN RUDI                 
 6226 SCHOELS MARC               
 378 JASPERS GILLES             

4 x 400 meter             AC Heren  Uur=17:06 



Reeks:2
 1   RCT                    3'22.11   
 2403 VAN DE GENACHTE TOON       
 2314 HUTS GIJSBRECHT            
 2389 GIEDTS SAM                 
 2313 HUTS GERBRAND              
 2   ABES                   3'22.30   
 488 LEUE LOUIE                 
 489 LöFGREN BJARNE             
 447 LEUNCKENS WARD             
 1919 BOONEN JANNES              
 3   ARAC                   3'23.22   
 1132 RENDERS ROBBE              
 1138 VAN SCHOUBROECK JONAS      
 1135 VAN HERCK YONI             
 2187 VAN LOOY RUBEN             
 4   AVZK                   3'33.97   
 2169 CEULEMANS VINCENT          
 2170 VAN DEN SCHOOR SENNE       
 15 VAN BAEL JENS              
 1318 LAPORTE VINCENT            
 5   KAPE                   3'35.73   
 210 VANDER AVERT JONAS         
 2234 VAN BOVEN JORDY            
 2618 MAES LUKAS                 
 1749 VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI       
 6   ATAC                   3'36.18   
 165 LEYS LODE                  
 166 DOM STIJN                  
 2418 LEYS JULES                 
 349 VAN HERCK BRENT            

1500 meter                AC Heren  Uur=15:23 
Reeks:1
 1 1138 VAN SCHOUBROECK JONAS     ARAC  4'06.87  Sen 92  
 2 489 LöFGREN BJARNE            ABES  4'09.09  Jun 99  
 3 1494 VAN WAEYENBERGHE YELLE    ATAC  4'12.36  Sen 86  
 4 2170 VAN DEN SCHOOR SENNE      AVZK  4'23.28  Sch 01  
 5 157 HUYSMANS JASPER           RAM   4'23.60  Cad 03  
 6 239 DEMEYERE KAREL            ACKO  4'25.02  Jun 99  
 7 396 VAN LAER ARTHUR           RCT   4'27.87  Jun 00  
 8 1114 MOLDEREZ TOM              GENK  4'33.02  Sen 92  
 9 1814 RUYMEN WOUTER             ACA   4'40.02  Sen 89  
 10 873 BLOMME JARNO              KAPE  4'46.27  Cad 04  
 11 4318 ROOMS FILIP               ZWAT  4'48.52  Mas 80  
 12 4829 TRAPPENIERS DAVE          SPVI  4'59.46  Mas 77  




